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Ranges Investors

Securities

SQX RESOURCES LIMITED
INVESTOR RANGES

% Issued Capital

Security : LOYALTY OPTIONS - $0.30 3 YEARS

Totals for Security

1 to 1000

1001 to 5000
5001 to 10000
10001 to 100000
100001 and Over
Total

0

780,000
321,337
6,881,163
4,517,500
12,500,000

.00
6.24
2.57

55.05
36.14
100.00
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