PAGE NUMBER:



SQX RESOURCES LIMITED INVESTOR RANGES

Ranges Investors Securities % Issued Capital

Security: LOYALTY OPTIONS - \$0.30 3 YEARS

Totals for Security

1 to 1000	0	0	.00
1001 to 5000	156	780,000	6.24
5001 to 10000	38	321,337	2.57
10001 to 100000	231	6,881,163	55.05
100001 and Over	20	4,517,500	36.14
Total	445	12,500,000	100.00

end of report